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OUR RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGES

HARPENDEN

fg% mtermediaries

Rates effective from 12" May 2025

Current :
Product Variable Pay DILsct_)unt S.tandard Min-Max Loan MSCERY v Arrangement Availability
Rate eriod Variable Rate Repayment Interest Only Fee
£150,000 -
0, 0, ’ o) 0,
4.59% 2 Years 7.64% £1,250,000 55% 55% £995
£150,000 -
0, 0, ) o) 0,
4.99% 2 Years 7.64% £1.250,000 65% 65% £995
Purchase,
DISCOUNT o o £150,000 - o o 3% Year 1, Remortgage
VARIABLE Sl ZVEETE 7:64%  £1,250,000 e 75% £995 2% Year2  and Release
of Equity
£150,000 -
0, 0, ’ o)
5.99% 2 Years 7.64% £1,250,000 80% N/A £995
£150,000 -
0, 0, ) o)
6.29% 2 Years 7.64% £1.250,000 85% N/A £995

Max LTV for Lending In Retirement is 70%

This document is for use by authorised intermediaries only



OUR RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGES

HARPENDEN

fg% mtermediaries

Rates effective from 12" May 2025

Product Fixed Rate

Standard
Variable Rate

Min-Max Loan

Max LTV Max LTV Arrangement
Repayment Interest Only Fee

Availability

4.89% 31/g7r;t2"027
5.09% 31/(l)J7r}t2"027
FIXED 5.29% 31 /g7r}t2"027
5.69% 31/g7r;t2"027
5.99% 31/cl)J7n/t2"027

Max LTV for Lending In Retirement is 70%

7.64%

7.64%

7.64%

7.64%

7.64%

£150,000 -
£1,250,000

£150,000 -
£1,250,000

£150,000 -
£1,250,000

£150,000 -
£1,250,000

£150,000 -
£1,250,000

65% 65% £995
70% 70% £995
Purchase,
3% Year 1, Remortgage
0, o
75% 5% £995 2% Year 2 and Release
of Equity
80% N/A £995
85% N/A £995

This document is for use by authorised intermediaries only



HARPENDEN

OUR RESIDENTIAL LARGE LOAN MORTGAGES for intermediaries

Rates effective from 12" May 2025

Current .
Product  Variable Pay D;,S°9““t B Min-Max Loan [T Max LTV~ Arrangement Availability
Rate eriod Variable Rate Repayment Interest Only Fee
5.89% 2 Years 764% 200001 75% 75% £1,500 Purchase,
DISCOUNT ’ 3% Year 1, Remortgage
VARIABLE £9 500.001 2% Year 2 and Release
6.19% 2 Years 7.64% _’£3 5’M 70% 70% £3,000 of Equity

: Fixed Standard . "EVE NAY) Max LTV Arrangement SR
RIeSRe RIXEdiRate Period Variable Rate N Repayment Interest Only Fee Availability
Purchase,
Until £1,250,001 3% Year 1; Remortgage
0, 0, o) 0,
FIXED S49% 31070007 704 -£2.5M 75% 75% 1500 29, Year2  and Release

of Equity

Max LTV for Lending In Retirement is 70% This document is for use by authorised intermediaries only



OUR RESIDENTIAL SECOND HOME MORTGAGES

HARPENDEN

Jfqr intermediaries

Rates effective from 12" May 2025

Arrangement
Fee

Availability

Current .
. Discount Standard
Product Varlable Fay Period Variable Rate
Rate
5.29% 2 Years 7.64%
5.69% 2 Years 7.64%

Min-Max Loan Max LTV Max LTV
Repayment Interest Only
£150,000 - o o
£1,250,000 ek etk
£150,000 - o o
£1,250,000 s 5%

OUR RESIDENTIAL CREDIT REPAIR MORTGAGES

Standard
Variable
Rate

Current
Variable
Pay Rate

Credit Repair

Level Product

2 Year
Discount
Variable

6.79% 7.64% 70%

2 Year
Discount
Variable

7.04% 7.64% 70%

+ Residential purchase and remortgage only
+ Explanations are required
* No gambling or tax debts

Max LTV
Repayment &
Interest Only

Min-Max
Loan

Arrangement
Fee

£150,000-
£995 2750000
3% Year 1;
2% Year 2
£150,000-
£995 2750000

£995 Purchase,
3% Year 1; Remortgage
2% Year 2 and Release

£995 of Equity

Defaults/CCJ’s

£2,000
satisfied at least
12 months

£5,000
satisfied on
application

Availability

Maximum 3 missed
payments in the last 2
years - arrears on no
more than 1 loan and
must be up to date on

application

This document is for use by authorised intermediaries only




HARPENDEN

OUR SELF-BUILD MORTGAGES Jfqr intermediaries

Rates effective from 12" May 2025

Current ;
: Discount Standard . Max LTV Max LTV Arrangement S
Product VarlaRl:;Itz Pay Period Variable Rate Min-Max Loan Repayment Interest Only Fee Availability
6.04% 2 Years 764% LIV 65% 65% £1,500
Purchase,
DISCOUNT £150,000 - 2% Year Remortgage
VARIABLE 6.64% 2 Years 7.64% £1,250,000 75% 75% £1,500 182 il Pelzeas
of Equity
6.84% 2 Years 7645  o1220001 65% 65% 0.50%

This document is for use by authorised intermediaries only



HARPENDEN

OUR BUY-TO-LET MORTGAGES Jfqr intermediaries

Rates effective from 12" May 2025

Current .
Product  Variable Pay D:f"?”"t SEANAATERN 11\ .Max Loan [IEHaxiEiV Max LTV B Availability
Rate eriod Variable Rate Repayment Interest Only Fee
5.79% 2 Years 7.64% ;‘; 11 52%8 (())%O 60% 60% £995 Purchase,
DISCOUNT e 3% Year 1; Remortgage
VARIABLE £150.000 - 2% Year 2 and Release
6.09% 2 Years 7.64% o1 25’0 000 75% 75% £995 of Equity

Standard Max LTV Max LTV Arrangement

Product Fixed Rate Variable Rate Min-Max Loan Repayment Interest Only Fee Availability

Until £150,000 -
0, o) ’ 0, 0,
5.49% 31/07/2027 7.64% £1.250,000 60% 60% £995 39 Voar 1. RPurct:tase,
FIXED o Year 1, emortgage
Unitil £150.000 2% Year 2 and Release
(o) 0, ) - 0, [5) i
5.89% 31/07/2027 7.64% £1.250,000 75% 75% £995 of Equity

This document is for use by authorised intermediaries only



OUR HOLIDAY LET MORTGAGES

HARPENDEN

f&" mtermediaries

Rates effective from 12" May 2025

Arrangement
Fee

Availability

Current .
. Discount Standard . Max LTV Max LTV
Rl VarlaRl;Itz Pay Period Variable Rate Miggdegiea Repayment Interest Only
5.49% 2 Years 7.64% 511 2%8%%6 60% 60%
5.89% 2 Years 7.64% 511 5205’8%%(') 75% 75%
DISCOUNT ’ ’
VARIABLE £150.000
6.59% 2 Years 7.64% £999 999' 80% 0%
6.39% 2 Years 764% o220 75% 75%

Max LTV Max LTV

Repayment

Standard

U EBIEEaEE Min-Max Loan

Product Fixed Rate

Interest Only

£995

£995

£995

£1,500

Arrangement
Fee

Purchase,
3% Year 1, Remortgage
2% Year 2 and Release

of Equity

Availability

Until £150,000 -
0, 0, 2 o) 0,
5.59% 31/07/2027 7.64% £1.250,000 60% 60% £995
FIXED
Until £150,000 -
0, 0, Y (o) 0,
5.99% 31/07/2027 7.64% £1.250,000 75% 75% £995

Purchase,
3% Year 1; Remortgage
2% Year 2 and Release

of Equity

This document is for use by authorised intermediaries only



Get in touch with our HARPENDEN
Business Development Team J9r intermediaries

01582 463133 - Option 1  brokerteam@harpendenbs.co.uk
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